	August
	2018


	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Wednesday IF  = "Monday" 1 ""

	Wednesday IF  = "Tuesday" 1 0 IF  <> 0 2 "" 


	Wednesday IF  = "Wednesday" 1 0 IF  <> 0 3 "" 

1

	Wednesday IF  = "Thursday" 1 1 IF  <> 0 2 "" 
2

2

	Wednesday IF = "Friday" 1 2 IF  <> 0 3 "" 
3

3

	Wednesday IF  = "Saturday" 1 3 IF  <> 0 4 "" 
4

4

	Wednesday IF  = "Sunday" 1 4 IF  <> 0 5 "" 
5

5


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	CARE meeting
(1 hr)
	Parent after school meet up- discuss up coming events for the month (1 hr)
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	CARE meeting
(1 hr)
	
	
	
	
	Attend SPED seminar (6hrs)

	26IF  = 0,"" 26 IF   < 31  27 "" 
27

27

	27IF  = 0,"" 27 IF   < 31  28 "" 
28

28

	28IF  = 0,"" 28 IF   < 31  29 "" 
29

29

	29IF  = 0,"" 29 IF   < 31  30 "" 
30

30

	30IF  = 0,"" 30 IF   < 31  31 "" 
31

31

	31IF  = 0,"" 31 IF   < 31  28 "" 


	0IF  = 0,"" 28 IF   < 31  29 "" 
29



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	0IF  = 0,"" 29 IF   < 31  30 "" 
30


	0IF  = 0,"" 30 IF   < 31  31 "" 
31


	
	
	
	
	CARE= meeting with VP, counselor, other team members to discuss individual children 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	September
	2018


	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	Wednesday IF  = "Monday" 1 ""

	Wednesday IF  = "Tuesday" 1 0 IF  <> 0 2 "" 


	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	CARE meeting
(1 hr)
	
	Parent after school meet up- discuss up coming events for the month
(1 hr)
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	CARE meeting
(1 hr)
	
	
	
	
	Attend SPED Seminar (6hrs)

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	2931IF  = 0,"" 31 IF   < 31  29 "" 


	300IF  = 0,"" 29 IF   < 30  30 "" 
30



	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	0IF  = 0,"" 30 IF   < 30  30 "" 


	0IF  = 0,"" 30 IF   < 31  31 "" 
31


	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


